
EEO-1 report.

Not Hispanic or LatinoHispanic or Latino

FemaleMale

Race/Ethnicity

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY

2022 EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT EEO-1
CONSOLIDATED REPORT

Asian
Black or
African
American

White
Two or
More 
Races

Two or
More 
Races

Row
Total

American
Indian or
Alaska 
Native

American
Indian or
Alaska 
Native

Native
Hawaiian
or Other
Pacific
Islander

Native
Hawaiian
or Other
Pacific
Islander

Asian
Black or
African
American

WhiteFemaleMaleJob Categories

Best Buy

Executive/Senior Level O�icials and Managers

First/Mid-Level O�icials and Managers

Professionals

Technicians

Sales Workers

Administrative Support Workers

Craft Workers

Operatives

Laborers and Helpers

Service Workers

0

576

112

2871

4977

1040

30

176

3395

32

13209

0

262

54

388

2469

759

11

26

1099

24

5092

25

3206

1326

8117

13478

2980

106

608

7166

81

37093

2

325

97

1671

3964

698

14

195

2974

18

9958

0

277

360

596

1749

365

8

12

671

3

4041

0

18

4

47

97

16

1

11

102

0

296

0

32

10

128

215

51

5

19

148

0

608

0

172

67

791

1897

334

7

60

1129

6

4463

11

1421

896

711

3777

1328

40

81

1970

44

10279

1

149

73

202

1943

642

10

16

832

21

3889

0

104

198

63

418

118

3

7

134

7

1052

4

1

27

18

11

65

0

4

0

0

0 0

0

11

2

15

95

23

2

1

61

210

0

73

39

98

750

228

5

1

272

5

1471

39

6630

3239

15702

35856

8600

242

1213

19964

241

91726

The above report includes Best Buy and Yardbird employees within the United States, excluding Puerto Rico. It does not include 
Best Buy Health employees. Data from the above report was collected from the pay period 12/18 to 12/31, 2022 within the date 
range speci�ied by the U.S. Equal Employment Opportunity Commission.

Current 2022 Reporting Year Total



EEO-1 report.

Not Hispanic or LatinoHispanic or Latino

FemaleMale

Race/Ethnicity

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY

2022 EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT EEO-1
CONSOLIDATED REPORT

Asian
Black or
African
American

White
Two or
More 
Races

Two or
More 
Races

Row
Total

American
Indian or
Alaska 
Native

American
Indian or
Alaska 
Native

Native
Hawaiian
or Other
Pacific
Islander

Native
Hawaiian
or Other
Pacific
Islander

Asian
Black or
African
American

WhiteFemaleMaleJob Categories

Best Buy Health

Executive/Senior Level O�icials and Managers

First/Mid-Level O�icials and Managers

Professionals

Technicians

Sales Workers

Administrative Support Workers

Craft Workers

Operatives

Laborers and Helpers

Service Workers

0

23

31

0

10

34

0

0

6

0

104

0

19

10

0

5

100

0

0

6

0

140

1

79

123

1

35

136

0

0

9

0

384

0

8

15

0

4

29

0

0

5

0

61

0

11

31

0

2

9

0

0

1

0

54

0

2

1

0

2

3

0

0

0

0

8

0

1

1

0

1

2

0

0

0

0

5

0

9

14

0

3

16

0

0

1

0

43

4

87

75

3

32

345

0

0

6

0

552

1

14

14

0

8

120

0

0

0

0

157

0

8

21

0

5

14

0

0

0

0

48

3

0

0

14

0

17

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

1

7

0

0

0

8

0

6

7

0

2

26

0

0

1

0

42

6

270

343

4

110

855

0

0

35

0

1623

The above report includes Best Buy Health employees within the United States, excluding Puerto Rico. Data from the above 
report was collected from the pay period 12/18 to 12/31, 2022 within the date range speci�ied by the U.S. Equal Employment 
Opportunity Commission.

Current 2022 Reporting Year Total


