

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY

2022 EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT EEO-1 CONSOLIDATED REPORT

Best Buy

Race/Ethnicity

Job Categories
Executive/Senior Level Officials and Managers
First/Mid-Level Officials and Managers
Professionals
Technicians
Sales Workers
Administrative Support Workers
Craft Workers
Operatives
Laborers and Helpers
Service Workers
Current 2022 Reporting Year Total

Hispanic	or Latino	Not Hispanic or Latino												
		Male						Female						
Male	Female	White	Black or African American	Asian	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	American Indian or Alaska Native	Two or More Races	White	Black or African American	Asian	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	American Indian or Alaska Native	Two or More Races	Row Total
0	0	25	2	0	0	0	0	11	1	0	0	0	0	39
576	262	3206	325	277	18	32	172	1421	149	104	4	11	73	6630
112	54	1326	97	360	4	10	67	896	73	198	1	2	39	3239
2871	388	8117	1671	596	47	128	791	711	202	63	4	15	98	15702
4977	2469	13478	3964	1749	97	215	1897	3777	1943	418	27	95	750	35856
1040	759	2980	698	365	16	51	334	1328	642	118	18	23	228	8600
30	11	106	14	8	1	5	7	40	10	3	0	2	5	242
176	26	608	195	12	11	19	60	81	16	7	0	1	1	1213
3395	1099	7166	2974	671	102	148	1129	1970	832	134	11	61	272	19964
32	24	81	18	3	0	0	6	44	21	7	0	0	5	241
13209	5092	37093	9958	4041	296	608	4463	10279	3889	1052	65	210	1471	91726

The above report includes Best Buy and Yardbird employees within the United States, excluding Puerto Rico. It does not include Best Buy Health employees. Data from the above report was collected from the pay period 12/18 to 12/31, 2022 within the date range specified by the U.S. Equal Employment Opportunity Commission.





EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY

2022 EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT EEO-1 CONSOLIDATED REPORT

Best Buy Health

Race/Ethnicity

Job	Categ	gories

Executive/Senior Level Officials and Managers
First/Mid-Level Officials and Managers
Professionals
Technicians
Sales Workers
Administrative Support Workers
Craft Workers

Operatives
Laborers and Helpers
Service Workers

Current 2022 Reporting Year Total

Hispanic	or Latino	Not Hispanic or Latino													
			Male						Female						
Male	Female	White	Black or African American	Asian	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	American Indian or Alaska Native	Two or More Races	White	Black or African American	Asian	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	American Indian or Alaska Native	Two or More Races	Row Total	
0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	4	1	0	0	0	0	6	
23	19	79	8	11	2	1	9	87	14	8	3	0	6	270	
31	10	123	15	31	1	1	14	75	14	21	0	0	7	343	
0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	4	
10	5	35	4	2	2	1	3	32	8	5	0	1	2	110	
34	100	136	29	9	3	2	16	345	120	14	14	7	26	855	
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
6	6	9	5	1	0	0	1	6	0	0	0	0	1	35	
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
104	140	384	61	54	8	5	43	552	157	48	17	8	42	1623	

The above report includes Best Buy Health employees within the United States, excluding Puerto Rico. Data from the above report was collected from the pay period 12/18 to 12/31, 2022 within the date range specified by the U.S. Equal Employment Opportunity Commission.

